Union Figure Skating Trophy 2025
Opening Ceremony Schedule

9" of February 2025

Time
18:00 - 18:05
18:10
18:15

18:15

18:21

18:24
18:27

18:30
18:33

18:37
18:40

18:43
18:46
18:49
18:52

18:55
19:00

Event Details

Warm-Up Time for Invited Skaters

Welcome Announcement

National Team Performances

Sara Bin Karam (Intermediate Novice)
Varvara Korotkova Junior women 4™ place
Elizaveta Ignatova (Intermediate Novice)

Cheuk Ying Jocelyn Chan Advanced Novice women 1° place
Zere Sarbalina Junior women 3" place

Marina Makarenko (Intermediate Novice)
Anna Levkovetks Senior women 3r% place
Heloise Rougean (Basic Novice)

Darja Trubitson junior women 2nd place

Zaira Scholz (Basic Novice)

Salma Agamova Senior women 2nd place
Oleg Melnikov Senior men 2™ place
Stefania Yakovleva Junior Women 1st place

Michaela Vrastakova Senior women 1% place

Valtter Virtanen Senior men 1° place

Gala Performance by UAE National Team & Guest Skaters



