Union Figure Skating Trophy 2025 Opening Ceremony Schedule

9th of February 2025

Time	Event Details
18:00 – 18:05	Warm-Up Time for Invited Skaters
18:10	Welcome Announcement
18:15	National Team Performances
18:15	Sara Bin Karam (Intermediate Novice)
	Varvara Korotkova Junior women 4 th place
18:21	Elizaveta Ignatova (Intermediate Novice)
	Cheuk Ying Jocelyn Chan Advanced Novice women 1 st place
18:24	 Zere Sarbalina Junior women 3rd place
18:27	Marina Makarenko (Intermediate Novice)
18:30	 Anna Levkovetks Senior women 3rd place
18:33	Heloise Rougean (Basic Novice)
18:37	Darja Trubitson junior women 2nd place
18:40	Zaira Scholz (Basic Novice)
18:43	Salma Agamova Senior women 2nd place
18:46	Oleg Melnikov Senior men 2 nd place
18:49	Stefania Yakovleva Junior Women 1st place
18:52	Michaela Vrastakova Senior women 1 st place
18:55	Valtter Virtanen Senior men 1 st place
19:00	Gala Performance by UAE National Team & Guest Skaters